L$F UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD
AUXILIARY

Unit Summary Data

01-JAN-2012 TO 01-DEC-2012

MEMBERSHIP DATA OPERATIONS
MEMBER DATA # M SSI ONS HRS #
NEW ENR( AP- - | Q- - TOT) 78--24--102 SAFETY 2,540 603
DI SNR + DTHS 64 REGATTA 879 143
TOTAL ACTI VE MEMBERS 1,231 CHART 35 16
BQ 997 NEP 73 17
e 99 CG LOG STI CS 225 100
& 135 MARI NE SAFETY 2,003 407
RETI RED 330 0C OPS SUPPCRT 10,890 1,599
NEW RETI RED 15
TRANSFERRED OUT 51
TRAINING ASSI STS 137
NEW BQ 92 NEWBOQP 38 LI VES SAVED 20
NEW | O 24 NEWVE a4 PERSONS ASSTD 152
NEW I T 14 NEW CFVE 0 PROPERTY VALUE (000) $ 659
NEW MDV 9 NEW Al R OPS CREW 202
NEW APC 21 NEWAX 12 po 6
NEW SC SPEC 37 COXSVAI N 143
MI SESSI ONS 697  MI' HOURS 1,959 o 31
PUBLIC AFFAIRS Al R OBSERVERS 11
ACTIVI TY HRS # A RCREW 5
10A COLLATERAL DEV 77 15 cOPILOTS
10B SPEECHES/ TALKS 140 40 El RST PI LOTS
10C BROADCAST MEDI A 10 4 Al RCRAFT CMVDR 10
10D VEB MAI NT 309 94
10E AUGVENTATI ON 336 28
10F PRI NT MEDI A 70 26
10G PA TRAI NI NG 221 37 OTHER MISSIONS
M SSI ON HRS #
10H NEW MEDI A 4 1 G ADM SUP NENS 2307 440
10J COvREL 877 179 CG REC SUP MBNS 122 57
10K OTHER PA PROQJECTS 822 150 99 M SS| ONS 0 0
10L PUBS/ MEVBER COMM 308 82

Saturday
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091 NINTH CENTRAL

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS
ACTIVITY
VESSEL EXAM NERS
MARI NE DEALER VI SI TORS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAM NERS
VSC' S G VEN
VSC S PASSED
VSC PASSED %
MD VISITS
FI SHI NG VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES
ACTI VE
134
TOTAL SURFACE FACI LI TIES
TOTAL Al R FACI LI TI ES 13
TOTAL RADI O FACI LI TI ES 99

SPECIALTY COURSES
ADM N
cowes
PATROLS
NAVI GATI ON
SAR
SEAVANSHI P
VEATHER

PUBLIC EDUCATION

COURSE
PE CLASS SESSI ONS

PE CLASS HOURS
TOTAL MULTI -L COURSES

INSTRUCTORS

| NSTRUCTORS (1 T)

279
99

4,336
2,958

68.2
1,696

I NACTI VE

55
2
30

165
383
296
125
181
296
272

# GVN
452

1,068

65

250

Key Code:

Underlined items: values are based on current information as of the date
the report is run. NOTE: If using Adobe, items appear italicized.
Bolded items: values represent the total from the Start Date to the End Date.
Additional Note: Data prior to Jan. 1, 2002 is unavailable.
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